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CASE NUMBER: 14-1277-EL-CSS
CASE DESCRIPTION: Direct Energy Business, LLC vs Duke Energy Ohio, Inc.
DATE OF SERVICE: 6/6/2019
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: / T /

Sign Here:_

PARTY OF RECORD
none

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY

*Glover, Rebekah J. Ms.
Whitt Sturtevant
88 E. Broad St
Suite 1590
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:937-417-3683
Email:glover@whitt-sturtevant.com

none

none

none

*Miller, Vesta R
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 East Broad Street
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-466-7702 

Email: Vesta.Miller@puc.state.oh.us

* Spencer, Ken Mr.
Armstrong & Okey, Inc.
222 East Town Street, 2nd Floor

Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-224-9481 

Fax:614-224-5724 

Email:kspencer@aando.com

*Watts, Elizabeth H Ms.
Duke Energy Ohio, Inc.
155 East Broad Street 
Suite 2100
Columbus„OH 43215 

Phone:614-222-1331
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Fax:614-222-1337
Email:elizabeth.watts@duke-energy.com

none *Frisch, Adele M. Mrs.
Duke Energy
139 East Fourth Street

Cincinnati,OH 45202
Phone:513-287-4323
Email:adele.ffisch@duke-energy.com

none *Cochem, Carys 

Duke Energy 

155 East Broad St 
20th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-222-1330 

Fax:614-222-1337
Email:carys.cochem@duke-energy.com

none *Gates, Debbie L Mrs.
Duke Energy
139 East Fourth Street
1303-Main
Cincinanti,OH 45201
Phone:513-287-4332
Fax:513-287-4385
Email: debbie. gates@duke- energy .com

none *Hull, Gerit F. Mr.
Jennings, Strouss & Salmon, PLC 

13501 Street NW 

Suite 810
Washington,DC 20005 

Phone:(202)370-4130 

Email:ghull@jsslaw.com

none *Glover, Rebekah J. Ms. 
Whitt Sturtevant 
88 E. Broad St 
Suite 1590
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Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:937-417-3683 

Email:glover@whitt-sturtevant.com

none *Spinosi, Jennifer L. Ms.
Direct Energy 

21 E. State St.
19th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)220-4369
Email:jennifer.spinosi@directenergy.com

none * Miller, Vesta R
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 East Broad Street 

Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-466-7702 

Email:Vesta.Miller@puc.state.oh.us

none * Carnahan, Brenda S.
Duke Energy 

139 E. 4th Street 
Room 1303-Main 

Cincinnati,OH 45202 

Phone:513-287-4311 

Fax:513-287-4385
Email:Brenda.Camahan@duke-energy.com

none *Frisch, Adele M. Mrs.
Duke Energy
139 East Fourth Street

Cincinnati,OH 45202 

Phone:513-287-4323 

Email:adele.frisch@duke-energy.com

none *KuhnelI, Dianne 

Duke Energy Business Services 

139 E. Fourth Street 

Cincinnati,OH 45202 

Phone:(513)287-4337
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none

none

none

Fax:(513)287-4386
Email:dianne.kuhnell@duke-energy.com 

*Coffey, Sandra
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 E. Broad St.
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:(614) 728-2516 

Fax:(614) 728-8373 

Email:Sandra.Coffey@puc.state.oh.us

*Clark, Joseph Mr.
NiSource Corporate Services Company 

290 West Nationwide Blvd

Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-460-6988 

Email:josephclark@nisource.com

*Cochem, Carys 

Duke Energy 

155 East Broad St 
20th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-222-1330 

Fax:614-222-1337
Email:carys.cochem@duke-energy.com

COMPLAINANT
PARTY OF RECORD

DIRECT ENERGY SERVICES, LLC AND
DIRECT ENERGY BUSINESS, LLC , NONE
XXXXXXXXRETURN MAIL XXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXX JOSEPH M. CLAR 

21 EAST STATE STREET, 19TH FLOOR

COLUMBUS,OH 43215 

Phone:614-220-4369 EXT 232 

Fax:614-220-4674
Email:JOSEPH.CLARK@DIRECTENERGY.COM

ATTORNEY
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PARTY OF RECORD 
PARTY OF RECORD

DIRECT ENERGY BUSINESS, LLC NONE
REBEKAH GLOVER
88 E. BROAD ST., SUITE 1590
COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:937-417-3683
Email:GLOVER@ WHITT-STURTEVANT.COM

ATTORNEY

RESPONDENT
PARTY OF RECORD

DUKE ENERGY OHIO, INC. NONE
DIANNE B. KUHNELL
139 EAST FOURTH STREET
CINCINNATI,OH 45201-0960
Phone:513-287-4337
Fax:513-287-4386
Email:DlANNE.KUHNELL@DUKE-ENERGY.COM

ATTORNEY
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